
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage1

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

16

17

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31

32

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

31

38

37

39

Please contact
if you have any questions,we will
reply as the first time.



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage2

1PC1 1PC2 3 4

81PC765

9 10 11 12

151413

1PC1PC

1PC

1PC 1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

16

191817 20

1PC

1PC1PC1PC1PC

1PC 1PC 1PC 1PC



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage3

1PC21 1PC22 23 24

281PC272625

29 30 31 32

353433

1PC1PC

2PCS

1PC 1PC

2PCS

1PC

361PC 1PC 1PC

393837 2PCS 1PC

2PCS 3PCS 2PCS

1PC



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage4

97PCSA 97PCSB

FE

14PCSD44PCSC

G

M6*40 Ø15*9.5 Ø3.5*14

M4*18

12PCS H

I KJ L

Ø3.5*4014"

6PCS

96#

Ø6*40

8PCS

16PCS 4PCS

M6*25

M 1PC N 85PCS

H1

H2

H3
H4

Ø3.5*20

2sets4sets

F 8PCS

F1 F2

Fx8
14"

Ø50

2PCS

Ø5*15

O 12PCS



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage5

A 71PCS

M6*40Ax2Ax2 Ax4

Ax3 Ax3 Ax4

Ax4 Ax4

Ax4

A

Ax6

Ax9

Ax15

1 3

4

5
6 8

9 10
13

14 16

18
22

23

23

Ax2

Ax8

15

15



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage6

8PCS

Ø3.5*14

C 16PCS

F1

14"

C C
F1 x8

Cx6

A 26PCS

M6*40

Ax4 Ax4 Ax4

Ax6 Ax8

26

27

28 33 34

Cx6

Cx2

Cx2

14

10

1

3



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage7

2

1

3

2

1

3

B 8PCS

Ø15*9.5

B 3PCS

Ø15*9.5

B 3PCS

Ø15*9.5

J 2PCS

Ø6*40

Bx4

Bx4

4

4

4

5

5

Bx3

Bx3
6

6

7

7

I 4PCS

M6*25

Ix4

8

9Jx2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage8

45

6

8

9

B 8PCS

Ø15*9.5

Bx8

19
m

m

B 6PCS

Ø15*9.5

Bx6

11

12

13

10

14

14

13

13
11

12

B 6PCS

Ø15*9.5

B 6PCS

Ø15*9.5

Bx6 Bx6

15

10

10

7 19
m

m



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage9

14

13

13

15

15

J 2PCS

Ø6*40

Jx2

8

9

I 4PCS

M6*25

Ix4

8

9

14



D 14PCS

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage10

13

B 4PCS

Ø15*9.5

I 8PCS

M6*308

9

16

Bx4

13
13

99

Please push the plates 9 and 13
tightly together, and then tighten

the accessory screw I.

Ix8

15

17

Dx14

D

14

14

13

9
5

10

7

B 2PCS

Ø15*9.5

Bx2
15

4



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage11

18

19

B 4PCS

Ø15*9.5

B 6PCS

Ø15*9.5

Bx4

21

22

21

21

22

22

20

20

B

Bx5 18

19

18

18

18

19

23
23

23

B 9PCS

Ø15*9.5

K 4PCS

Ø5*15

Bx9
24

Kx4



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage12

C 4PCS

Ø3.5*14

L 2PCS

E 1set

M4*1896#

E1

E2
E2

Cx4

L

L25

25

Cx4

C 8PCS

Ø3.5*14

Cx8

18
23

23

B 6PCS

Ø15*9.5

Bx6

5

4



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage13

C C

28
28

28

29

29

29

30

30
30

32
31

Bx4

Gx4

F2 2PCS

G 4PCS

B 4PCS

Ø15*9.5

E 1set

M4*18

C 4PCS

Ø3.5*14 Ø3.5*40

96#

H 1set

H1
H2

H3

28

29

3032

E1

E2
E2

H1

H1

H2
H3

28

H4

Ø3.5*20

14"

28

28

H4

F2

F2
F2

Cx2Cx2

26

27

J 2PCS

Ø6*40

B 14PCS

Ø15*9.5

Jx2

26
27

17

8

5

18
23Bx14



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage14

C C

33
33

33

29

29

29

30

30
30

32
31

Bx4

Gx4
F2 2PCS

G 4PCS

B 4PCS

Ø15*9.5

E 1set

M4*18

C 4PCS

Ø3.5*14

Ø3.5*40

96#

33

29

3032

E1

E2
E2

14"

33

33

F2

F2
F2

Cx2Cx2

E1

E2
E2

C C

F2

Bx4
34

34 34

34

34 34

35

35 35

35

36

36 36

31

37

37

38

38

38 38

Gx4

Cx2 Cx2

F2 2PCS

G 4PCS

B 4PCS

Ø15*9.5

E 1set

M4*18

C 4PCS

Ø3.5*14 Ø3.5*40

96#

H 1set

H1
H2

H3

H4

Ø3.5*20

14"

3435

38

H1

H2
H3

H1

H4

F2

F2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage15

28

33

34

C C

F2

F2

F2
Cx4

F2 2PCS

C 4PCS

Ø3.5*14

14"

39

39



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage16
M 1PC

Ø50

OK

M


